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SPY podomitkova bidetova baterie se Stop sprskou, bila mat

Objednaci kod:

Rozmeéry
Sitka:
Vyska:

Parametry
Barva:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

Min 18mm
Max 50mm

50

PY13/14

40 mm
80 mm

Bila mat
Mosaz
6 let

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

080

22
P

(S
]

153

D

COLD WATER G1/2" HOT WATERG1/2"
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